
E DIV:COMM 99 FT W OF SE COR, RU
N R/W DUVAL ST, RUN N 324.18 FT,
S 337.85 FT TO N R/W DUVAL ST, E

GRIFFIN DEBRA K/THOMAS CYNTHIA E
PO BOX 3832
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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1436/2092 4/22/2021 TR U V 11 100
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GRIFFIN DEBRA K LIVIN

GRIFFIN DEBRA K

1389/2633 7/26/2019 WD Q I 03 65,000

GRANTOR:
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SILAS & SARAH PITTMAN

CYNTHIA E THOMAS & 
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202000297 NEW SFR 12/20/2020

20-297 SFR 2,299 07/21/2020

346 DEMOLISH 0 06/18/2019

2022HX Base Yr

359 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,589 105.0000 117.60 304,466 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1972

BAS 1,972 100 1,972 222,631

FGR 731 55 402 45,384

FOP 174 30 52 5,870

FSP 408 40 163 18,402

3,285 2,589 292,287

BAS=[ORIG=-8,-20] W2 N5 W13 S2 S12 W34 N5 W9 S32 E5 S8 E11 N6
E18 S2 D5R5 U9R9 D2R2 U6R6 N12 E2 N20 $
FGR=[ORIG=11,17] U11L11 D7L7 U3L3 S2 D6L6 U2L2 D9L9 D5R5 D2L2
D7R7 U2R2 D6R6 U16R16 U3L3 U7R7 $
FSP=[ORIG=-57,-23] E34 S12 W34 N12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-50,18] S6 W2 S2 E11 S2 E10 N7 U1L1 N2 W18 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,440

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2023 2022 100 2,520

8,460

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 CG 92.00 238.00 21,634.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 3.00 2.55 55,167

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 *CG 99.00 115.00 11,709.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 29,272


